GLP
ICode
0200AY Reg. # Bull Name Pedigree
1035 AYCANM109052043 DES FLEURS PARRAIN AH2 Rockstar x Orraryd 1706 3122 33 53 82 1220 72 0.27 53 0.14 17 22 69 8 8 5 8 1 9 4 10 6C 4 14 2W 2L 0 7 1 1S 4 -1 8 7 4 6 4 2L -1 5A 105 105 102 106 99 100 110 96 107 105 PARRAIN
1027 AYCANM109287246 *DES COTEAUX RUBICOM AH2 Jumper x Poker 1370 2952 70 112 90 1276 40 -0.14 41 -0.03 50 73 84 12 10 11 12 6 0 14 8 4 3C 7 4 6C 7S 5 8 9 1S 9 -3 2 3 3 16 8 4L -1 5A 109 103 99 104 96 102 93 108 101 90 RUBICOM
1001 AYCANM108719731 DES COTEAUX REVOLUTION AH2 Orraryd x Poker 1354 2911 86 193 97 957 62 0.29 52 0.25 77 169 92 3 3 5 -1 -5 1D 6 6 0 3C 0 5 7C 13S 9 5 2 4S 5 -4 -1 -2 -2 3 -3 3L -1 3A 105 101 96 104 98 104 106 110 103 95 REVOLUTION
1034 AYCANM109166299 *RUISSEAU CLAIR ADIDAS Bigstar x Oblique 1315 2878 52 79 88 735 53 0.28 23 -0.03 42 58 81 8 7 9 4 7 2S 6 5 8 5C 3 -3 2C 1S 9 11 3 2C 5 5 5 4 -1 5 -3 2L 9 2A 110 104 98 104 97 100 94 104 99 103 ADIDAS
0784 AYCANM107821541 KAMOURASKA BIGSTAR AH1 Situation x Jupiter 1024 2826 105 226 97 829 17 -0.22 34 0.08 98 203 93 14 14 11 11 10 3S 15 12 14 2C 6 9 4C 0 8 14 5 2S 6 3 9 5 6 9 1 0 6 2A 108 100 98 104 97 104 95 103 100 100 BIGSTAR
0775 AYCANM106611191 DES FLEURS PATRIOTE Orraryd x Poker 1450 2813 48 79 94 1579 66 0.02 59 0.07 43 72 87 5 7 5 3 -11 0 9 5 8 1W 3 10 10W 3L 3 5 -1 2S 7 4 -11 4 1 7 -8 3H -5 7B 98 96 97 97 98 101 110 101 104 100 PATRIOTE
1032 AYCANM109166294 RUISSEAU CLAIR ARBITER R Facet x Reality 1086 2818 60 84 87 1237 32 -0.23 31 -0.13 44 58 80 8 8 5 6 9 2S 9 7 3 0 3 6 1C 1S -1 6 4 1C 6 0 2 -2 2 7 -2 4H 11 3B 105 102 98 107 102 105 101 103 110 95 ARBITER
0795 AYCANM108287094   KAMOURASKA SUBBAN AH1 Situation x Jupiter 1073 2739 55 85 92 729 28 -0.03 26 0.02 47 71 84 10 7 11 9 5 3D 4 9 7 3C 1 9 0 5S 7 9 8 1C 10 4 8 3 4 12 2 3H 2 3B 105 101 98 101 101 103 97 103 101 94 SUBBAN
1020 AYCANM109166294   *MARDEL MIAJUMP AH1 Jumper x Oblique 1292 2671 53 82 90 782 51 0.24 33 0.09 46 63 82 10 10 6 7 7 6S 7 -2 13 4C 10 15 4C 6S 7 6 -7 3S 7 10 1 5 2 5 -6 3L 12 2A 102 99 101 92 97 95 97 100 105 101 MIAJUMP
1017 AYCANM108868514 DE LA PLAINE BLINK AH2 Decaf x Burdette 656 2573 71 108 91 410 25 0.11 19 0.06 57 83 85 8 7 5 11 7 7S 7 -3 10 4W 3 3 11W 0 5 4 -2 2C 6 12 7 0 4 5 6 3L 5 7A 104 103 97 101 97 111 111 94 91 96 BLINK
0741 AYCANM106902365   GENIAL SITUATION AH1 Reality x Poker 743 2567 53 68 92 507 8 -0.16 5 -0.15 50 66 85 11 9 12 7 5 6S 12 13 8 1C 1 2 2C 6S 8 12 10 1S 9 4 7 3 -2 11 2 1L 4 3A 105 98 101 101 104 103 93 103 104 94 SITUATION
*= New
S = Shallow C = Close L = Long C = Curved • = GPA H = High A =
Ahead 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
D = Deep W = Wide S = Short S = Straight L = Low B =
Back
Breed Average
Code
0200AY Reg. # Bull Name Pedigree GLPI H D Rel Milk Fat F% Prot P% H D Rel Conf MS F&L DS R UD UT MSL FA FTP RH RW RTP TL FT HD BQ RLS RLR ST HF CW BD DC LN RA PW TH HL MR MDR LP DF MSP MT CA DCA BCS $ Shortname
1056 AYCANM109052231   DES FLEURS PARAGUAY Valpas x Rockstar 2072 3278 53 1731 99 0.33 80 0.26 44 0 -1 -1 4 -5 1D 1 0 1 1C -5 3 1C 2L 2 3 -3 6C -2 0 4 9 4 0 -3 2H -1 1A 102 101 102 108 106 101 105 98 105 102 PARAGUAY
1076 AYCANM110765925 *MARILIE MELBOURNE Valpas x Revolution 2031 3271 53 1626 91 0.29 65 0.11 44 2 0 2 5 -2 1D 4 3 0 0 -5 3 3C 0 3 4 1 3C 2 0 -2 6 5 4 -2 2H -1 0 104 101 98 107 108 103 103 101 105 100 MELBOURNE
1081 AYCANM111086936 *DES CRETES FANTASTIC AH2 Athenos x Revolution 1904 3180 47 1387 79 0.26 56 0.10 36 6 4 8 5 1 0 4 5 3 5C 1 3 3C 4S 7 8 4 0 7 1 1 5 2 6 0 4L 2 3A 107 102 100 105 101 101 101 103 102 99 FANTASTIC
1072 AYCANM110771578   PIE X YELLOW Yale x Rockstar 1636 3105 47 1057 52 0.11 44 0.10 37 12 12 11 8 2 5S 11 10 8 3C 4 10 3C 5S 9 11 4 2S 9 6 0 8 1 8 -1 2H 7 0 106 102 99 102 102 98 104 99 105 101 YELLOW
1046 AYCANM109850586   DES COTEAUX AMAZING AH1 AH2 Revolution x Percy 1481 3065 55 1116 63 0.22 48 0.13 46 5 6 5 3 -2 1S 7 8 3 1W 2 4 1C 3S 7 5 3 3S 3 -2 1 1 1 4 2 1L 0 0 104 106 98 106 102 100 100 109 104 98 AMAZING
1057 AYCANM110253075   COCK ROND KILOVOLT AH2 Revolution x Rockstar 1502 3061 62 1051 60 0.21 56 0.26 52 5 5 7 2 -2 2S 6 3 4 5C 0 6 3C 7S 9 8 -2 5S 7 -1 2 4 -1 2 -4 2L 0 5A 107 103 100 104 99 103 104 108 104 100 KILOVOLT
1069 AYCANM110506452   DES COTEAUX ASLAN Sittler x Volvo 1526 3054 51 962 58 0.22 48 0.19 42 8 8 9 3 -3 2S 9 9 4 2C 1 4 1W 5S 11 11 6 3S 5 1 4 2 -2 5 -2 1H 2 4B 104 103 100 104 102 97 104 99 101 100 ASLAN
1066 AYCANM110319542   KAMOURASKA RENOIR Romancer x Bigstar 1483 2982 52 1280 54 0.03 47 0.05 42 9 8 7 6 6 0 10 6 8 3C 4 7 1C 3S 7 10 0 2C 3 2 2 5 1 7 1 3H 5 0 106 102 101 104 99 101 98 99 105 101 RENOIR
1062 AYCANM110136291   DES ERABLES IDOL Blink x Patriote 1291 2896 55 714 54 0.32 40 0.19 44 9 9 6 7 3 6S 7 2 10 1W 2 8 8W 2S 4 5 -1 0 6 9 -1 3 3 5 0 2H 5 0 104 102 99 101 98 106 107 101 98 101 IDOL
1040 AYCANM109688487   MARBRAE BIGTIME Bigstar x Rockstar 1203 2878 61 909 34 -0.03 35 0.05 51 13 12 10 10 7 2S 12 7 10 2C 6 7 0 0 8 11 2 3S 7 3 8 6 4 8 1 2H 6 3A 107 103 101 101 97 102 98 102 101 100 BIGTIME
1061 AYCANM110154699   RUISSEAU CLAIR AMARULA Ivanhoe x Burdette 1195 2836 47 694 33 0.06 30 0.08 36 12 12 10 8 0 6S 11 8 10 5C 8 11 0 2S 3 7 6 4S 8 8 -2 4 3 8 0 4H 1 3B 106 99 98 100 101 98 103 103 103 103 AMARULA
1002 BSCANM109736195 SHADY LANE SWISS APEX Cadence x Brookings 2069 69 743 34 0.02 37 0.10 61 13 12 12 6 6 4S 6 7 10 0 10 7 3W 4S 3 2 3 2S 8 -3 0 5 3 2 6 4H -2 0 110 100 101 103 102 104 104 105 APEX
0303 BSUSAM68144448 LIME ROCK SEASIDEBLOOM Brookings x Driver 1948 63 131 94 1526 39 -0.26 45 -0.13 53 96 86 6 4 3 5 8 1S -3 0 2 8W 2 -1 11W 3S 7 4 0 6S 8 4 -6 6 -1 0 9 7L -4 5A 104 110 106 102 103 98 102 103 SEASIDEBLOOM
1004 BSCANM110521951 SHADY LANE SWISS ALMANAC Falco x Brookings 1860 58 156 31 0.29 26 0.21 51 12 8 14 7 8 3S -4 3 6 4C 5 7 1W 1L 9 10 3 3S 5 9 0 7 3 2 10 2L 6 2A 105 99 103 97 98 97 105 101 ALMANAC
7906 BSITAM48990054091 MIR ABSOLUTE  BH1 Anibal x Huray 1852 59 490 33 0.13 32 0.15 54 1 0 7 1 4 1D -10 1 -2 7C 2 -1 0 1L 2 9 7 2C -5 -1 -2 1 0 0 0 9L -3 6A 109 97 105 100 101 101 100 101 ABSOLUTE